START LIST

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS TRIO WOMEN JUNIOR

EUROPEAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

RIFLE / PISTOL

25m | 50m | 300m
OSIJEK, CRO

20 MAY - 8 JUN 2024

QUALIFICATION STAGE 2

MON 3 JUN 2024, START TIME 16:00

FP

Bib No

Name

Nat

Position

Sub

Total Total

Remarks

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

27

28

29

1470

1479

1490

1446

1449

1454

1583

1579

1597

1126

1132

1149

GAWENDA Maja Magdalena

MIKOLOWSKA Julia

SKARUPSKA Dominika

LUND Caroline Finnestad

NOR-WOLL Pernille

SVE Martine

FAESSLER Anouk Noemi

CHENIKOVA Ekaterina

TELA Alexia

DUBSKA Barbora

KATZ Klaudie

ZRUSTOVA Adela
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Sub

FP | Bib No |[Name Nat Position
Total

Total [Remarks

30 1188 OLEWICZ Anastassia

m
92}
—

Kneeling

Prone
Standing

31 1190 RIISAAR Marleen

m
—

Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

32 1192 SULE Susanna

m
—

Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

49 1271 BEUTLER Anna Marie

()
m
0

Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

50 1297 STARK Nele

()
m
0

Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

51 1306 WEHREN Hannah

()
m
0

Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

52 1208 NENONEN Sonja Elli

N
Z

Kneeling |

Katarina Prone

Standing [ |

53 1210 ROSENLEW Alexandra Fl

Z

Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

54 1211 SUOMUS Tuulevi Susanna  Fl

Z

Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

61 1552 HAVRAN Aleksandra

2
o

Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

62 1554 KNEZEVIC Anja

2
o

Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

2
o

63 1560 PONJAVIC Emilija Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 24; Total number of athletes: 24; Total number of teams: 8; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend 4B2EE235
_ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Nat Nation

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (2024. 06. 03. 15:48:35)
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